
01-11-2021 - Till Date

01-08-2019 - 31-10-2021

2011

2013

2016

2018

2020

2023

2023

RAJESH NEDUNURI
LECTURER IN HISTORY

7993953701  | rajeshnedunuri1996@gmail.com

Objective

Looking for a challenging role so that i can use my skills and capabilities through sincere dedication and hard
work for successful career.

Experience

Government Degree college, mandapeta
Lecturer in History

Government Degree college, Alamuru
Lecturer in History

Education

BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION , AP
SSC

BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE EDUCATION, AP
INTER H.E.C

ADHIKAVI NANNAYA UNIVERSITY, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM
B.A (HEP)

ANDRA UNIVERSITY, VISHAKAPATNAM
M.A HISTORY

ANDRA UNIVERSITY, VISHAKAPATNAM
M.A POLITICAL SCIENCE

Acharya Nagarjuna University, Guntur
B.L.I.Sc

ADHIKAVI NANNAYA UNIVERSITY
B.Ed

Skills

Computer knowledge, write Research papers, Guest Lectures, Research Buddhist sites

Publications

A study on history of kakatiya socio, economical and religion conditions and culture

Permanent Address

Pedapatnam village, mamidikuduru mandal, Dr.B.R.Ambedkar konaseema District, 533249

Present Address

13-204 Near Fire station, Mandapeta 533308

Certification

Successfully participated in and completed "INTERNSHIP / APPRENTICESHIP AND LMS 3 DAYS TOT AT PR
GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (A) KAKINADA 23-01-2023 TO 25-01-2023
ENGLISH MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION, PROFICIENCY IN ENGLISH 6 DAYS TOT AT GOVT. COLLEGE (A)



RAJAMANDRY 12-06-2023 TO 17-06-2023 
ONE DAY WEBINAR WOMEN IN EMPOWERMENT IN INDIA 20-06-2023
RESIDENTIAL /NON RESIDENTIAL TRAINING 6 DAYS TOT SINGLE MAJOR HISTORY AT NRC
RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM


