RAJESH NEDUNURI

LECTURER IN HISTORY
7993953701 | rajeshnedunuri1996@gmail.com

Objective

Looking for a challenging role so that i can use my skills and capabilities through sincere dedication and hard work for successful career.

Experience

-	
Government Degree college, mandapeta Lecturer in History	01-11-2021 - Till Date
Government Degree college, Alamuru Lecturer in History	01-08-2019 - 31-10-2021
Education	
BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION , AP SSC	2011
BOARD OF INTERMEDIATE EDUCATION, AP INTER H.E.C	2013
• ADHIKAVI NANNAYA UNIVERSITY, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM B.A (HEP)	2016
ANDRA UNIVERSITY, VISHAKAPATNAM M.A HISTORY	2018
ANDRA UNIVERSITY, VISHAKAPATNAM M.A POLITICAL SCIENCE	2020

2023

2023

Skills

· Computer knowledge, write Research papers, Guest Lectures, Research Buddhist sites

Publications

B.L.I.Sc

B.Ed

· A study on history of kakatiya socio, economical and religion conditions and culture

Permanent Address

Pedapatnam village, mamidikuduru mandal, Dr.B.R.Ambedkar konaseema District, 533249

Present Address

• 13-204 Near Fire station, Mandapeta 533308

Acharya Nagarjuna University, Guntur

ADHIKAVI NANNAYA UNIVERSITY

Certification

- Successfully participated in and completed "INTERNSHIP / APPRENTICESHIP AND LMS 3 DAYS TOT AT PR GOVERNMENT COLLEGE (A) KAKINADA 23-01-2023 TO 25-01-2023
- ENGLISH MEDIUM OF INSTRUCTION, PROFICIENCY IN ENGLISH 6 DAYS TOT AT GOVT. COLLEGE (A)

RAJAMANDRY 12-06-2023 TO 17-06-2023

- ONE DAY WEBINAR WOMEN IN EMPOWERMENT IN INDIA 20-06-2023
- RESIDENTIAL /NON RESIDENTIAL TRAINING 6 DAYS TOT SINGLE MAJOR HISTORY AT NRC RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM